Name of the Corporate Debtor:

PAE Limited ; Date of Commencement of CIRP: 22-04-2024; List of Creditors as on: 28-06-2024; Name of IP: ; Process Number: 1; Last 5 digitof registration number:
(Please click here for previous Lists of Creditors)

(Filing under clause (ca) of sub-regulation (2) of regulation 13 the IBBI (Insolvency Resolution Process for Corporate Persons) Regulations, 2016

Category of
Creditor

Secured financial
creditors belonging
to any class of
creditors

Summary of Claims Received

No. of Claims

Amount

No. of Claims

Summary of Claims Admitted

Amount

% Share in Total
Amount of Claims
Admitted

0.00

Amount of
Contingent Claims

Amount of Claim
Not Admitted

Amount of Claims
under Verification

Details in Annexure
(Only PDF)

NA

Unsecured financial
creditors belonging
to any class of
creditors

47896770

44740089

30.19

3156681

Annexure 2

Secured financial
creditors (other than
financial creditors
belonging to any
class of creditors)

0.00

NA

Unsecured financial
creditors (other than
financial creditors
belonging to any
class of creditors)

0.00

NA

Operational creditors
(Workmen)

0.00

NA

Operational creditors
(Employees)

0.00

NA

Operational creditors
(Government Dues)

111564518

3945449

2.66

107619069

Annexure 7

Operational creditors
(other than
Workmen and
Employees and
Government Dues)

8664403

5136905

3.47

3466849

60649

Annexure 8

Other creditors, if
any, (other than
financial creditors
and operational
creditors)

108647811

276773502

94362798

148185241

63.68

3466849

14285013

125121412

Annexure 9



https://ibbi.gov.in//en/claims/claims-list/21449
https://ibbi.gov.in//uploads/claims/2024-07-27 21:34:58-deeecd3142180b7665bc9e4b2ae5e7df.pdf
https://ibbi.gov.in//uploads/claims/2024-07-27 21:34:59-87f0fbd2e07dc71bbe5f203981322447.pdf
https://ibbi.gov.in//uploads/claims/2024-07-27 21:34:59-2e842642a5e8e641ba7526cb5d64e809.pdf
https://ibbi.gov.in//uploads/claims/2024-07-27 21:34:59-169d85e1e586aa7c384f8e82a7a27a4c.pdf
http://www.tcpdf.org

