Name of the Corporate Debtor: PAE Limited; Date of Commencement of CIRP: 22-04-2024; List of Creditors as on: 28-06-2024; Name of IP: ; Process Number: 1; Last 5 digitof registration number: (Please click here for previous Lists of Creditors)

(Filing under clause (ca) of sub-regulation (2) of regulation 13 the IBBI (Insolvency Resolution Process for Corporate Persons) Regulations, 2016

SI. No.	Category of Creditor	Summary of Claims Received		Summary of Claims Admitted			Amount of	Amount of Claim	Amount of Claims	Details in Annexure
		No. of Claims	Amount	No. of Claims	Amount	% Share in Total Amount of Claims Admitted	Contingent Claims	Not Admitted	under Verification	(Only PDF)
1	Secured financial creditors belonging to any class of creditors					0.00				NA
2	Unsecured financial creditors belonging to any class of creditors	2	47896770	2	44740089	30.19			3156681	Annexure 2
3	Secured financial creditors (other than financial creditors belonging to any class of creditors)					0.00				NA
4	Unsecured financial creditors (other than financial creditors belonging to any class of creditors)					0.00				NA
5	Operational creditors (Workmen)					0.00				NA
6	Operational creditors (Employees)					0.00				NA
7	Operational creditors (Government Dues)	4	111564518	3	3945449	2.66			107619069	Annexure 7
8	Operational creditors (other than Workmen and Employees and Government Dues)	5	8664403	3	5136905	3.47		3466849	60649	Annexure 8
9	Other creditors, if any, (other than financial creditors and operational creditors)	3	108647811	3	94362798	63.68			14285013	Annexure 9
Total		14	276773502	11	148185241	100.00		3466849	125121412	